Date
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019

Date

June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019
June 01, 2019

Date
June 02, 2019
June 02, 2019
June 02, 2019
June 02, 2019
June 02, 2019

Annual Coaching Seminar HUN 2019

The importance of attack against organised defence and the significance of playing effectively 1vsl in these days handball

Venue

Hotel Marina
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Hotel Marina
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Hotel Marina

Venue

Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Hotel Marina
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Hotel Marina

Hotel Marina

Hotel Marina Bar

Venue
Balatonfiired, Lecture room
Balatonfiired, Lecture room
Balatonfiired, Lecture room
Balatonfiired, Sports Hall
Balatonfiired, Hotel Marina

Starting time
7:30
9:30
11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

Starting time
9:00
10:30
12:00
14:00
15:30
18:00
20:00
21:00

Starting time
9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45
13:00

Finishing time
9:00
10:45
12:15
13:45
15:15
16:45
18:15

Finishing time
10:15
11:45
13:30
15:15
17.30
19:30
21:00
22:00

Finishing time
10:00
11:15
12:30
13:15
14:00

Event
Registration
Practical 1.
Practical 2.
Lunch
Practical 3.
Practical 4.
Practical 5.
Dinner

Event

Practical 6.
Practical 7.
Lunch
Practical 8.
Practical 9.
Match on TV
Dinner
Round table discussion

Event

Theory

Theory

Theory
Presentation of Licence

Lunch

Presenter
Imola Hikade
N.H.A.

Klaus Feldmann, EHF

Bakd, Koi, Kopornyik
Baké, Koi, Kopornyik
Klaus Feldmann, EHF

Presenter
Klaus Feldmann, EHF

Zsolt Pozsonyi

Klaus Feldmann, EHF
Vladan Matic
ICEC team

Presenter
Janos Gyorfi
Gyula Zsiga
Dr. Kalman Sods
Imola Hikade

Topic

Developing footwork for attack: step combinations, simple and combined faking techniques
Individual attack technics, basic attacking movements with extentions in 1vs1 situations.

Developing young handball players - the Danish and German model.
Developing young handball players - the Danish and German model.
The cooperation posibilities of backcourt-, winger- and pivot-player in attack.

Topic
Static attack against a defensive defence system (2vs2, 3vs3 and 4vs4).
The possibilities of developing dynamic leg power for more effective faking ability.

Mobile attack against a offensive defence system (transition for playing with 2 pivots).
Team tactic in attack.
Watching and analysing Mens FINAL4.

Actual handball matters, trends and tendencies in world handball.

Topic
Ego or team? - Mental training and team building.
International trends in youth development (best practices from GER, FRA, DEN, NOR)
Trends and tendencies of international and domestic refereeing.



